
Organization Site Program Title Address Contact Number Phone Fax Email

Amani Christian CDC Amani 544 Miltonberger St, 15219 Rev Lee Walls  Malaysia 10 (412) 508-6531 wallsj216@aol.com  

A Second Chance

Youth Employment for 

Summer (YES) 8350 Frankstown Ave, 15208

   Sarah Garase-Cuomot   

Jade Coley 0729 14 (412) 342-0600 (412) 342-0402/3  jadec@asecondchance-kinship.com

Arbor E & T (Rescare - Bridge of 

Pittsburgh)

Pittsburgh Bridge Summer 

Youth Internships

332 5th Ave. - Suite 550, Pittsburgh, 

PA 15222

Aja Smith   Sharlene Gray 

(P)  33 (412) 575-5877 (412) 575-5887 sharlenegray@rescare.com

Bloomfield-Garfield Corporation

Summer Youth Employment 

Program 

5149 Penn Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 

15224

Rick Flanagan  Mallory 

Helbling Dylan Essig 150

(412) 362-8580        (505) 

203-1357         (412) 441- 

9833 (412) 441- 6956

dylanessig1@gmail.com                         

wesley@bloomfield-garfield.org                  

rflanag@aol.com

Community Empowerment Association, 

(CEA) Greening Brigade 7120 Kelly St., Pittsburgh, PA 15208 

Brook Goulde14 Syndi 

Mundy  Amargie Davis          

Daytona Gordon71 20 (412) 371- 3689 (412) 371-0792

 adavis@ceapittsburgh.org   

daytona@ceapittsburgh.org

Garfield Jubliee Association. Inc 

SuProgrammmer Youth   

Conservation Program 5323 Penn Ave, Pittsburgh, PA 15224

Jim Copeland Dion 

Jones5210 P Joann 

Monroe  5204 27

(412) 661- 7982       (412) 

665-5200 (412) 665- 5205

jbcopeland02@yahoo.com  

chico81637@aol.com  dionjones1@aol.com

Goodwill 

Youthworks - 2014 Summer 

Hire

401 Wood Street, Suite 1500, 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tiffanee Heywood Tamica 

Mickel 202 Heather 

Stevens 212 Kate Snyder 60 (412) 281-6629 (412) 281-6678

tiffanee.heywood@goodwillswpa.org 

heather.stevens@goodwillswpa.org 

tamica.mickle@goodwillswpa.org

Gwen's Girls New Perspectives

711 West Commons St 3rd floor 

15212

Ashley Dandridge 13   

Denise Delaney 17      

Alice Logan 7 (412) 904-4239 (412) 904-4829

adandridge@gwensgirls.org  

alogan@gwensgirls.org dmcgill@gwensgirls.org

Homewood Children's Village

Summer Employment 

Project

801 N Homewood Ave. Suite 201 Pgh 

15208

Shanah Gilliam 15  Walter 

Lewis 10 Renee Durham16 17 (412) 727-7605 (412) 727-7607 sgilliam or wlewisor rdurham@hcvpgh.org

Jewish Family & Children's Services 

CDC 2014 Summer Youth 

Internship Program 

5743 Barlett Street, Pittsburgh, PA 

15217

Robin Farabee-Siers    

Bishnu Timsina                             

Jeanne Williams (P)  Cindy 

Paganico 28

(412) 414-6564 cell  (412) 

586-3725 (P)    (412) 586-

3773 ® (412) 422-9540

rfarabee-siers@jfcspgh.org                                               

jwilliams @jfcspgh.org

Kanmas Educational Support Center Kanmas 5100 Penn Avenue, Pgh, PA 15224 Dr. Enefaa Wosu 20 (724) 493-9371 enwosu@kanmas.com

LifesWork

Summer Employment 

Program 1323 Forbes Ave, 15219

Cherrelle Hogan 379 

Sabrina Clay Brown 50 (412) 471-2600 (412) 246-4730 chogan orsclaybrown @lifesworkpa.org

Moving the Lives of Kids Summer Mural Project 7008 Bennett St. 15208

Matti  Gene Ojeda        

Lucas Stock                    

Micci Hutterer 75

(412) 304-2313 gene 

(724) 816-3831 M'scell 

(305) 395-9812 Ed'sc           (855) 251-1309

miccihallinan@gmail.com 

micci@zoominternet.net gene@mlkmural.com 

or emceebze@gmail.com 

Neighborhood Learning Alliance West End WORKS

5429 Penn Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 

15206

Jessica Jacobs (P) Stephe 

MacIsaac  Theresa 

Williams 36

(412) 363-1910         (412) 

533-2029 off    (412) 277-

7214 cell

(412) 363- 1592  

(412) 533-2065

jacobs or macisaac2@neighborhoodlearning.org 

tjenks1804@yahoo.com

Northside Coalition for Fair Housing 

Youth for a Greener and 

Cleaner Environment 

1821 Brighton Rd, Pittsburgh, PA 

15212

Patricia Parker  X 201 

Venetta Olds             

Jenell James X204 40 (412) 321- 5527 (412) 321- 5528  Patricia@ northsidetenants.org

Phase 4 Learning Center Learn & Earn Program

121 Towne Square Way, Pgh PA 

15227

Bill Dickinson Josh Stewart 

Gina Monardo Terrie Suica-

Reed Arron McKenna 70

724-581-6968 Josh   412-

328-3983 gina   (412) 942-

0760  HO      (724) 462-

1241cell teri (412) 942-0766

bdickinson@phase4lc.org 

tsuicareed@phase4lc.org

Pittsburgh Public Schools Start On Success 2323 Brighton Road, 15212 Ashley McFall      26

(412) 323-4078        (412) 

877-2695    (412) 224-4062 kmcfall1@pghboe.net

Student Conservation Association 

Pittsburgh Community 

Conservation Crews - 

Summer 2014

239 Fouth Avenue, Suite 2100,  

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Miriam Parson X3061   

Jennifer Layman X3029  80 (412) 325- 1851 (412) 325- 1856

jlayman@thesca.org                  

mparson@thesca.org

Three Rivers Area LaborMgmt 

Committee Pittsburgh Pipeline PO Box 112735  Pgh, PA 15241 Anne Pastor 5

(412)338-2300 off    (412) 

951-0138 threeralmc@aol.com

Urban League

Early College & Career 

Awareness

610 Wood Street 3rd fl Pittsburgh, PA 

15222

Justin McCaskill          

Tyler Butler Madden 

McCaskill 15 (412)-227-4246  (P) (412) 227-4870

tbutler@ulpgh.org                

mmcintosh@ulpgh.org  mmccaskill@ulpgh.org

Youth Enrichment Services YES Works 6031 Broad St, 15206 Lori Mclaughlin (Office)                

Floyd Jones (cell) Carrie 

McCann

35 (412) 661-7834        (412) 

965-5163

(412) 362-1466 lori or mccann@youthenrichmentservices.org 

floyd.jones@mail.wvu.edu

Youth Places Together as One 711 West Commons Pgh, PA 15212

Ruth Howze Anna Marie 

Mumich Antoine Baily Lori 

Schaller 70 (412) 434-0851 (412) 434-6318

rhowze@youthplaces.org 

amumich@youthplaces.org 

lschaller@youthplaces.org


